
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00205, Tenth

U Principal Arterial - Other
10TH AVE  0.1 Mi. NE of Arthur  Caldwell

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 16,486

 17,167
 14,784

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 26

 7,986

 8,562
 6,546

 8,500

 8,605
 8,237

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road 12,730 17,031 18,158 17,523 18,046 19,007 17,884

SW DIR 6,244 8,658 9,157 8,985 9,181 9,789 11,017

NE DIR 6,486 8,373 9,001 8,538 8,865 9,218 6,867

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

20,610 17,380 16,502 15,357 - - -

14,437 9,195 7,926 6,572 - - -

6,173 8,185 8,576 8,785 - - -

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

- - 17,567 18,248 17,085 18,198 14,301

- - 8,766 9,450 8,639 9,360 7,225

- - 8,801 8,798 8,446 8,838 7,076

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

12,698 16,597 17,243 16,727 17,318 17,441 13,331

6,418 8,393 8,570 8,363 8,513 8,576 6,624

6,280 8,204 8,673 8,364 8,805 8,865 6,707

29 30 31 - - - -

11,543 11,939 17,705 - - - -

5,645 5,799 8,836 - - - -

5,898 6,140 8,869 - - - -

MADW 14,395 15,737 17,435 16,964 17,483 18,215 15,172

STDEV 4,180 2,552 617 1,238 501 783 2,398

DAYFAC 1.15 1.05 0.95 0.97 0.94 0.91 1.09

May 2011

Page 1 of 1Created   10/26/2011   4:54:53PM MV02:


